
S.no Class 

2 

3 

4 

1L.K.G 
2 

3 

1/0.K.G 
2 
2 

5 

6 

6 

3 

1| Nur 

3 

5 

12nd 

3 

4 

1|3rd 

5 

6 

3 

1|4th A 

3 

5 

|1st A 

1/4th B 

6 

|1st B 

2 

3 

1|5th A 

GREENFIELDS SCHOOL, SIRHIND 
SESSION-2023-24 

Manvi 

Gursimar Kaur 

Kiyan 
Hargun Kaur 

|Laksh 
|Hardeep Singh 

Student name 
Annual Report 

Harnoor Singh 
Eknoor Kaur 

Yuvraj 
Nyra Sharma 

Tanveen Kaur 

Gurriyan Singh 
Sehajpreet Kaur 
Ishveen Kaur 

Aarav Wadhwa 

|Amanatveer Kaur 
Divjot kaur 
Manseerat kaur 

Avijot singh 
Saksham Garg 
Madhav Bither 
Bhavneet Kaur 

|Hargunpreet kaur 
Agampreet kaur 
Aaruhi Sharma 
Aishleen kaur 

Avitaj Singh 
Ekamjot 
Trisha Garg 
Prabhjot Sharma 
Jaskaran singh 
Ishmeet kaur 

Jaspiya 
Gautam sharma 

Reet Wadhwa 

Sehajpreet Kaur 
Tanveer Kaur 
Janvi Sood 
|Arshvir Gill 

Harjeet Singh 
Tanveer Kaur 

|Aashl 
|Anshvir Gill 

Prabhjot Kaur 
|Jasleen Kaur 

Percentage positions 
98.75% 

98% 

96.25% 

96.25% 
99.80% 

99% 

98.60% 

100%| 
100% 

100% 

100% 

99% 

99% 

99% 

96.33% 

95.92% 

96.58% 
93.76% 

93.50% 
99.58% 

96.67% 

94.63% 

79% 

96.32% 
95.77% 

96.61% 

96.29% 

91.55% 

97.50% 

93.89% 

91.64% 

97.93% 

96.96% 

95.05%| 

1st 

2nd 

3rd 

3rd 
1st 

2nd 

3rd 

1st 

1st 

1st 

2nd 

3rd 

3rd 

1st 

2nd 

3rd 

A1 

A1 

A1 

1st 

2nd 

3rd 

1st 

2nd 

3rd 

A1 

Al 

1st) 
2nd 

3rd 

A1 

A1 

A1 

1st 

2nd 

3rd 

1st 

2nd 

3rd 

A1 

A1 

A1| 
1st 

2nd 
3rd 



4 

3 

3 

5 

1|7th A 
2 

2 

3 

3 

1/7th B 

1|8th A 

16th A 

5 

3 

1/5th B 

16th B 

2 

2 

1|8th B 
2 

3 

3 

2 

1]9th A 

3 

2 

19th B 

3 

2 

3 

1|11th Arts 

1|11th Sci 

Nandini Sharma 
Simrat Kaur 

Khushpreet Kaur 
Raghav Sharma 
Harkirat singh 
Hashpreet Kaur 
Gurkirat Singh 

|Manveet Kaur 
Tanav Gupta 

Ekamjot Singh 
Hasmanreet Kaur 

Navrose Kaur 

Mantejpreet Singh 
Jaskirat 

Harmanjot Kaur 
Sween Wadhwa 
Gursimran Singh 
|Annanya 

Gurekam Singh 
Tanisha Sood 

Arshveer Singh 
Manjeet Singh 
Manjot Kaur 
Khushpreet Kaur 
|Yashmeet Kaur 

Gurniwaaz Singh 
|Simranjot Kaur 
Tamanpreet Kaur 
Manmeet Kaur 
Shikha 

1|11th Com Palak 

Sukhmanpreet Kaur 
Manmeet Kaur 

Prabhjeet Kaur 
|Simranjeet Kaur 

|Jaspreet 
Navjot 
Khushpreet 
|Ishita 
|Hargun 

96.36% 

96.25% 
95.79% 

95.23% 

94.84% 
93.80% 

94.13% 
90.39%| 

90.13% 

94.95% 
92.63% 
88.18% 

93.95% 

91.30% 

91.27% 

89.43% 

86.11% 

84.11% 

94.02% 
93.95% 
93.80% 

88.50% 
83.45% 
82.69% 

72.50% 

71.30% 

62.33% 
75.43% 
73.46% 

71.63% 
80.25% 
80.20% 
73.90% 
78.90% 
78.50% 

75.60% 

1st 

A1 

2nd 

3rd 

1st 

A1 

2nd 

3rd 

A1 

A1 

1st 

2nd 

3rd 

1st 

2nd 

3rd 

1st 

2nd 

3rd 

1 st 

2nd 

3rd 

1st 

2nd 

3rd 

1st 

2nd 

3rd 

1st 

2nd 

3rd 

1st 

2nd 

3rd 

1st 

2nd 

3rd 

1st 

2nd 

3rd 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

