GREENFIELDS SCHOOL, SIRHIND SESSION-2023-24

Annual Report

S.no	Class	Student name	Percentage	positions
1	Nur	Gursimar Kaur	98.75%	1s1
2		Manvi	98%	2nc
3		Kiyan	96.25%	3rd
4		Hargun Kaur	96.25%	3rd
1	L.K.G	Hardeep Singh	99.80%	1st
2		Laksh	99%	2nd
3		Harnoor Singh	98.60%	3rd
	U.K.G	Eknoor Kaur	100%	1st
2		Nyra Sharma	100%	1st
3		Yuvraj	100%	1st
4		Tanveen Kaur	100%	2nd
5		Gurriyan Singh	99%	3rd
6		Sehajpreet Kaur	99%	3rd
1	1st A	Ishveen Kaur	99%	1st
2		Aarav Wadhwa	96.33%	2nd
3		Amanatveer Kaur	95.92%	3rd
4		Divjot kaur		A1
5		Manseerat kaur		A1
6		Avijot singh		A1
_	1st B	Saksham Garg	96.58%	1st
2		Madhav Bither	93.76%	2nd
3		Bhavneet Kaur	93.50%	3rd
_	2nd	Hargunpreet kaur	99.58%	1st
2		Agampreet kaur	96.67%	2nd
3		Aaruhi Sharma	94.63%	3rd
4		Aishleen kaur		A1
5		Avitaj Singh		A1
_	3rd	Ekamjot	79%	1st
2		Trisha Garg	96.32%	2nd
3		Prabhjot Sharma	95.77%	3rd
4		Jaskaran singh		A1
5		Ishmeet kaur		A1
6		Gautam sharma		A1
_	4th A	Jaspiya	96.61%	1st
2		Reet Wadhwa	96.29%	2nd
3		Sehajpreet Kaur	91.55%	3rd
-	4th B	Tanveer Kaur	97.50%	1st
2		Janvi Sood	93.89%	2nd
3		Arshvir Gill	91.64%	3rd
4		Harjeet Singh		A1
5		Tanveer Kaur		A1
6	F.1.	Anshvir Gill		A1
-	5th A	Aashi	97.93%	1st
3		Prabhjot Kaur	96.96%	2nd
.5		Jasleen Kaur	95.05%	3rd

	4	Nandini Sharma		A1
	5	Simrat Kaur		A1
	1 5th B	Khushpreet Kaur	96.36%	1st
	2	Raghav Sharma	96.25%	2nd
3	3	Harkirat singh	95.79%	3rd
:	1 6th A	Hashpreet Kaur	95.23%	1st
2	2	Gurkirat Singh	94.84%	2nd
3	3	Manveet Kaur	93.80%	3rd
4	1	Tanav Gupta		A1
5	5	Ekamjot Singh		A1
1	6th B	Hasmanreet Kaur	94.13%	1st
2	2	Navrose Kaur	90.39%	2nd
3	3	Mantejpreet Singh	90.13%	3rd
1		Jaskirat	94.95%	1st
2		Harmanjot Kaur	92.63%	2nd
3		Sween Wadhwa	88.18%	3rd
1	7th B	Gursimran Singh	93.95%	1st
		Annanya	91.30%	2nd
		Gurekam Singh	91.27%	3rd
1	8th A	Tanisha Sood	89.43%	1st
2		Arshveer Singh	86.11%	2nd
3		Manjeet Singh	84.11%	3rd
1	8th B	Manjot Kaur	94.02%	1st
2		Khushpreet Kaur	93.95%	2nd
		Yashmeet Kaur	93.80%	3rd
1	9th A	Gurniwaaz Singh	88.50%	1st
2		Simranjot Kaur	83.45%	2nd
3		Tamanpreet Kaur	82.69%	3rd
	9th B	Manmeet Kaur	72.50%	1st
2		Shikha	71.30%	2nd
3		Sukhmanpreet Kaur	62.33%	3rd
1	11th Arts	Manmeet Kaur	75.43%	1st
2		Prabhjeet Kaur	73.46%	2nd
3		Simranjeet Kaur	71.63%	3rd
	11th Com	Palak	80.25%	1st
2		Jaspreet	80.20%	2nd
3		Navjot	73.90%	3rd
	11th Sci	Khushpreet	78.90%	1st
2		Ishita	78.50%	2nd
3		Hargun	75.60%	3rd